





TABLE OF CONTENTS

Table of Contents Welcome Letter **SHPE Houston Team** Partnership Opportunities 5 Thank you! 6



WELCOME LETTER

Dear Prospective Corporate Partner,

On behalf of the Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers, Inc. Houston Chapter (SHPE Houston), we are pleased to invite your company to partner in our mission to facilitate the economic & educational advancement of the Hispanic community through professional careers in Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM).

SHPE Houston is a network of mentors, role models, and leaders in STEM brought together to inspire, motivate, and empower the Greater Houston Hispanic community to achieve its full potential. We are a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization and part of a national network of over 10,000 student and professional members. SHPE Houston delivers over 30 projects and programs per year geared towards mobilizing the Hispanic community to achieve excellence in STEM fields and to inspire confidence in pursuing leadership positions. The excellence in quality, reach, and impact of our programs across our target audiences (K-12, college, professionals) and alignment with SHPE national priorities have been recognized by our National Board of Directors and CEO by awarding SHPE Houston the SHPE Adelante Award - National Large Professional Chapter of the Year for four years in a row from 2015 to 2018.

The following packet summarizes the wealth of opportunities available to your company to assist us in our effort. We know that with your help we can expand our reach and make a greater impact in leveling the playing field for minorities in the Greater Houston area through STEM. If you have any questions or concerns regarding event participation, sponsorship contributions, feel free to contact Tadeo Huerta, Chapter Vice President of External Affairs.

We thank you for your time and consideration and look forward to working with you.

In partnership,

Abraham Madrigal

President

president@shpehouston.org

Tadeo Huerta

Vice President of External Affairs

vpexternal@shpehouston.org



2022-2023 SHPE HOUSTON TEAM

Abraham Madrigal

President

Rosie Ortiz

Vice President - Internal

Tadeo Huerta

Vice President - External

Tiffany Bauman

Treasurer

Miguel Aria

Secretary

Vanessa Martinez

Student Affairs Coordinator

Eduardo Corona

Membership Coordinator

Yesibel Molina

Professional Development Coordinator

Sabastian Moncayo

Community Outreach Coordinator

Joshua Zavala

Webmaster

Daniela Gonzales

Scholarship Committee Coordinator

Isabel Siordia

Marketing & Promotions Coordinator

Nida Yilmaz

Special Projects Coordinator

Jeremiah Situka

SHPE Jr Coordinator

PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SHPE Houston provides an opportunity to directly support deserving STEM students and to enter the SHPE Houston network – the largest in the country!

	ASSOCIATE	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
\$1000 Students Scholarships in name of sponsor organization		1	2	3	7
Annual Scholarship Gala Seating	Regular Seating (1)	Preferred Seating (1)	Preferred Seating (2)	VIP Table	Gala Sponsor
SHPE Houston Professional Memberships	1	2	3	5	10
National Convention Registrations			1	2	3
Branded Apparel with Community Partner Highlight		x	х	х	x
Company Logo On Our Website & Membership Communications	x	Х	x	x	х
	\$3K	\$5K	\$ 7K	\$10K	\$20K

In addition to the listed benefits, we want to ensure that you are content with your SHPE Houston sponsorship. Please reach out to us and let us curate your chapter sponsorship to meet all of your outreach and engagement needs. Custom packages are also available!

For questions and event consultation, please contact:

Vice President External vpexternal@shpehouston.org



THANK YOU!



Houston Professional

CONNECT WITH US:

EMAIL: vpexternal@shpehouston.org

WEBSITE: www.shpehouston.org

LINKEDIN: SHPE @ Houston Professional

INSTAGRAM: @shpehouston

FACEBOOK: SHPE HOUSTON